Ürün Diyagramları V 1.1
Connect To L
Connect To N
1.5 mm Electric Cable
1.5 mm Electric Cable
GND(white-orange)&(white-brown)
D-(white-green)&(white-blue)
D+(blue-green)
+24V(brown-orange)
Cat5e connection
O-OFF
I-ON
MCB
P.S-24V-1.5A
DC
TIS-BUS
GND D+ +24VD-
N L
To the TIS BUS Network
Cat5e
P.S-24V-1.5A Bus Bağlantı Diyagramı
TIS GÜÇ KAYNAĞI
24-Volt DC Güç Kaynağı Modülü
Model: P.S-24V-1.5A
TIS CONTROL TÜRKİYE
DEMIRCIKARA MAH. B.ONAT CAD.
1419.SK OCEAN CITY SITESI B BLOK
KAT:2 D:3  MURATPASA/ANTALYA
TEXAS INTELLIGENT SYSTEM LLC
SUITE# 610. 860 NORTH DOROTHY DR
RICHARDSON
TX 75081.USA
Copyright © 2020 TIS, All Rights Reserved
TIS Logo is a Registered Trademark of Texas Intelligent System LLC in the
United States of America. This company takes TIS Control Ltd. in other
countries. All of the Specifications are subject to change without notice.
w w w . t i s c o n t r o l . c o m . t r
TIS GÜÇ KAYNAĞI
24-Volt DC Güç Kaynağı Modülü
Model: P.S-24V-1.5A
GND(white-orange)&(white-brown)
D-(white-green)&(white-blue)
D+(blue-green)
+24V(brown-orange)
Cat5e connection
P.S-24V-1.5A
DC
TIS-BUS
GND D+ +24VD-
N L
To the TIS BUS Network
Cat5e
Modül Bus Bağlantı Renk Kodları
TIS CONTROL TÜRKİYE
DEMIRCIKARA MAH. B.ONAT CAD.
1419.SK OCEAN CITY SITESI B BLOK
KAT:2 D:3  MURATPASA/ANTALYA
TEXAS INTELLIGENT SYSTEM LLC
SUITE# 610. 860 NORTH DOROTHY DR
RICHARDSON
TX 75081.USA
Copyright © 2020 TIS, All Rights Reserved
TIS Logo is a Registered Trademark of Texas Intelligent System LLC in the
United States of America. This company takes TIS Control Ltd. in other
countries. All of the Specifications are subject to change without notice.
w w w . t i s c o n t r o l . c o m . t r
TIS GÜÇ KAYNAĞI
24-Volt DC Güç Kaynağı Modülü
Model: P.S-24V-1.5A
+2
4
D+
 D
- G
N
D
DIN-Ray Modül Bağlantı Diyagramı
TIS CONTROL TÜRKİYE
DEMIRCIKARA MAH. B.ONAT CAD.
1419.SK OCEAN CITY SITESI B BLOK
KAT:2 D:3  MURATPASA/ANTALYA
TEXAS INTELLIGENT SYSTEM LLC
SUITE# 610. 860 NORTH DOROTHY DR
RICHARDSON
TX 75081.USA
Copyright © 2020 TIS, All Rights Reserved
TIS Logo is a Registered Trademark of Texas Intelligent System LLC in the
United States of America. This company takes TIS Control Ltd. in other
countries. All of the Specifications are subject to change without notice.
w w w . t i s c o n t r o l . c o m . t r
TIS GÜÇ KAYNAĞI
24-Volt DC Güç Kaynağı Modülü
Model: P.S-24V-1.5A
+2
4D
+D
-G
N
D
76mm
90mm
73mm
P.S-24V-1.5A
DC
TIS-BUS
GND D+ +24VD-
N L
Modül Boyutları